
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DNS

No.

700
710
786
733
711
778
803
716

736

Name

KABÁLY Tamás
KISS Márk
VÖRÖS Xavér
KLAUSZ Norbert
Ifj. OCSOVAY Péter
LISZKA Róbert
SZABÓ Tamás
POZMÁNY Zsófia

POZMÁNY András

Motor

Yamaha
KTM
Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM

Class

IFI
IFI
IFI
IFI
IFI
IFI
IFI
IFI

IFI

Laps

9
9
9
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

30:06.117
30:42.032
31:13.775
30:06.197
30:22.060
32:19.783
33:15.530
33:28.070

Diff

35.915
1:07.658

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

3:15.216
3:15.852
3:21.615
3:41.105
3:32.597
3:55.366
4:04.129
4:35.985

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

35.915

Avg. Speed

28,702

Best Lap Tm

3:15.216

Best Speed

29,506

Best Lap by

700 - KABÁLY Tamás
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(716) POZMÁNY Zsófia
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

Lap Tm

4:07.965
4:04.560

4:26.116
4:05.327

4:04.129

4:09.605

4:06.433

4:47.588
4:44.864

4:35.985

4:45.671
4:50.905

4:44.891

Diff

+3.836
+0.431

+21.987
+1.198

+5.476

+2.304

+11.603
+8.879

+9.686
+14.920

+8.906

Time of Day

10:21:01.315
10:25:05.875

10:29:31.991
10:33:37.318
10:37:41.447
10:41:51.052

10:45:57.485

10:17:40.121

10:22:27.709
10:27:12.573
10:31:48.558
10:36:34.229
10:41:25.134

10:46:10.025

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(700) KABÁLY Tamás
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(710) KISS Márk
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(786) VÖRÖS Xavér
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(733) KLAUSZ Norbert
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(711) Ifj. OCSOVAY Péter
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(778) LISZKA Róbert
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(803) SZABÓ Tamás
1

Lap Tm

3:27.674
3:22.080
3:21.797
3:18.844
3:15.415

3:15.216

3:15.951
3:18.782

3:28.048
3:21.820

3:16.854
3:18.954

3:15.852

3:24.551

3:23.807
3:27.365

3:26.046
3:24.963

3:21.615

3:25.046

3:23.829
3:31.614
3:36.485
3:38.812

3:49.723

3:47.585
3:46.648
3:43.888
3:46.302

3:43.079

3:41.105

3:40.205
3:38.824
3:36.063
3:42.002

3:42.979

3:32.597

3:37.721

4:02.925
4:00.961

3:55.366

4:00.326
4:01.021
4:01.407
3:58.137

Diff

+12.458
+6.864
+6.581
+3.628
+0.199

+0.735
+3.566

+12.196
+5.968

+1.002
+3.102

+8.699

+7.955
+11.513

+4.431
+3.348

+3.431

+2.214
+9.999

+14.870
+17.197

+8.618

+6.480
+5.543
+2.783
+5.197

+1.974

+7.608
+6.227
+3.466
+9.405

+10.382

+5.124

+7.559
+5.595

+4.960
+5.655
+6.041
+2.771

Time of Day

10:16:12.313

10:19:39.987
10:23:02.067
10:26:23.864
10:29:42.708
10:32:58.123

10:36:13.339
10:39:29.290
10:42:48.072

10:16:26.736
10:19:54.784
10:23:16.604

10:26:33.458
10:29:52.412
10:33:08.264
10:36:32.815

10:39:56.622
10:43:23.987

10:16:07.320

10:19:33.366
10:22:58.329
10:26:19.944
10:29:44.990

10:33:08.819
10:36:40.433
10:40:16.918
10:43:55.730

10:16:29.822
10:20:19.545

10:24:07.130
10:27:53.778
10:31:37.666
10:35:23.968

10:39:07.047
10:42:48.152

10:17:33.624

10:21:13.829
10:24:52.653
10:28:28.716
10:32:10.718

10:35:53.697
10:39:26.294
10:43:04.015

10:17:01.595
10:21:04.520
10:25:05.481

10:29:00.847
10:33:01.173
10:37:02.194
10:41:03.601
10:45:01.738

10:16:53.350
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Competitors Laps

1VÖRÖS Xavér (786)

2KABÁLY Tamás (700)

3KISS Márk (710)

4KLAUSZ Norbert (733)

5SZABÓ Tamás (803)

6LISZKA Róbert (778)

7Ifj. OCSOVAY Péter (711)

8POZMÁNY Zsófia (716)

9-

1

786

700

710

733

803

778

711

716

2

786

700

710

733

803

778

711

716

3

786

700

710

733

711

778

803

716

4

786

700

710

733

711

778

803

716

5

700

786

710

733

711

778

803

716

6

700

710

786

733

711

778

803

716

7

700

710

786

733

711

778

803

716

8

700

710

786

733

711

778

803

9

700

710

786

Lapchart
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